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Part Number

576373-10
576374-08
915068
875735
578974-00
579050-00
581389-00
579209-00
329301-00
573148-00
000000-00
579063-00
579062-00
000000-00
000000-00
5103541-00
574853-06
000000-00

586405-00SV

797190
000000-00

579104-00SV

579239-00
808765-00
90558556

377148-00
579056-00

PartsList for MS700GB Type 1

Description

ARMATURE
FIELD

BRUSH & SPRING
BRUSH HOLDER
BRUSH BOX
SWITCH
LEADWIRE ASSY.
CORDSET
CLAMP,CORD
SCREW

No Longer Available
REAR LEGS
FRONT LEGS

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SCREW

BEARING

No Longer Available
WASHER

SCREW

No Longer Available
LARGE PLATEN
FINGER PLATEN
SCREW

PAD TIP

PAD TIP

SHROUD
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Qty Required
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PartsList for MS700GB Type 1

[tem Number Part Number Description Qty Required
29 000000-00 No Longer Available 1
30 370748 SCREW 4
33 581103-00 PLATEN 1
34 581104-00 ALLEN WRENCH 1
36 000000-00 No Longer Available 1
45 584829-00 GEL PAD 1
46 000000-00 No Longer Available 1
74 000000-00 No Longer Available 1
856 000000-00 No Longer Available 1
856 000000-00 No Longer Available 1
856 579193-00 ACCY PACK 1
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